
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/2/26 at
12:44:45 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 10/29/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

1,134  Last reported odometer reading

2026 BMW M4

VIN: WBS13HK00TCW00598
COUPE
3.0L I6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/BMW/oO79amPmct2zfFrNnHHOJR4nEiQI19ZnkTaaZAgdpaC4EOlzWkZNCLk3pLkWE5qMnHN3rAGWPXFhDjO-JOcNFlf7Dl20OACZtMZxotWtTGLJbS-AZ-R7peTTx9ZSF0y5vbAKnFaZ4lIZSkERGm2FRbtgIeoykbzLQYfRPqpMJcZ2vSX5d3xjEtPwnTuYQ8Nc3BJ6MnjDB21GFfYHll1E0q4XVD77oTybaq3eCuGXSFA8ej8T3Cch38r0oG0iwUpP0UVcfYfiCkzozwmDJuoweCgbDwhP95m_3yNd-_TzneuQHYMZh3MfSWwmM8OMoDujSgy_eVCt66kDxi3Aa7TMlPwAV4GqJW10sLtfd31i1buNNK63YD8oTwCKdhAVeiAt3HlJQQ.cfx


Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 43 months or 48,866 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2025

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 1,134

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Not Reported BMW of North America,
LLC

Original Window Sticker

08/06/2025 11 BMW of Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale, FL
954-335-6464
bmwoffortlauderdale.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0

477 Verified Reviews

379 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

08/06/2025 16 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hollywood, FL

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

08/21/2025 BMW of Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale, FL
954-335-6464
bmwoffortlauderdale.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0

477 Verified Reviews

379 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/25/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hollywood, FL

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

10/29/2025 1,134 BMW of Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale, FL
954-335-6464
bmwoffortlauderdale.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0

477 Verified Reviews

379 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter cleaned
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

12/03/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hollywood, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/BMW/DvUK0o0fYb05T-00UkkHT-MNpoL-93kl3hmEdvkX2uu3pBX3jyofm8HNIDy4bCB58_e1x7ssUMeBJdQ13tG4_yn0IUUF_pnuKFdTzSREkypUWOVTPoDxEkqpkmWMnm53dHoByzgIe37fg-sNOVZqXeSJotrkJMsday5h3MTqhP45MPuI5A9bHXqamCy5qKj3ZXeC3S2IqiKkgZu-QyTosUQzz83rF3qHOX52dBTApdn5BXHaJMtLU59CryGmJeRJgFYxL-oz3AMNAzGDl7EDbhZXLDdpadxVtvwe-3vmWCHBZ2QFukd_8-6yUU3JIXQiBXwCswYx0F3ARVRaaJ-bvGfTzBdOOm3a_cKNSkGe5gITx1b9f-mwtWruxtXUJ9_Om03_72wxjCfg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/BMW/PrqT_4SFit0al9L_xJ0T_DC3izh2zQGnhfudvDtQnLWAlktMj8QV3OY7uXlcHpipbzK3CSdNPlhV4Fofnq4io-LB89V8QVFuFUZH5AqM1FrqNA1nR2bOIgJTCUzGoL4OmZFiMoyAgf9DjNx9k46NKzwbeQf8y7oL68hDUeC10FOSXOpCvY4rN-rW95I1sJNetaxPMOecr9bu4KmByA_cjnPPEaNb0kaJ_Oqog6cdh5_29j8v6ty-e5bEjfC3xJHz1eqg_9eeqXFJASGXE6Tet_x1RYEDiuXWsyCOcCCeWTfd74OeWM2kDCGbla01B3aA4Y9XLRNgR5monzUtjr3f5saYLWuJvc5XTNYXYc_pobayBQYxaTTi9xg5jX5Ijn0fY-m2Gf-7yLyM.cfx


Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, aligns with oil changes

reported on other 2026 BMW M4 vehicles - approximately every 4,500 miles. Track

your service history for free at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/2/26 12:44:45 PM (CST)
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